Japanese style casters - Elastic rubber casters – elastic rubber Casters & Wheels – Japanese style polyurethane casters – medium duty elastic rubber casters – China casters – china caster wheels – Tokyo casters – Hammer casters – YUEI CASTER - UKAI CASTER - GRIFFIN CASTER - NANSIN CASTER – OH Casters – Ukai Casters
C-100 caster, C-125 casters, C-150 CASTERS, F-100 CASTERS, F-125 CASTERS, F150 CASTERS
Ja
pa
ne
se
 S
ty

Tread
Width
W(mm)
Wheel
Bearing
Type
Swivel
Radius
E(mm)
Overall
Height
H(mm)
Rigid Casters
with rubber on disk wheel
Model No.
4” 120 100 32 Ball --- 135 4JBPF-100032DB-82E
5” 150 125 38 Ball --- 165 4JBPF-125038DB-82E
 6” 160 150 40 Ball --- 190 4JBPF-150040DB-82E
Swivel caster with black elastic rubber on disc wheel
SPEC.
(inch)
Capacity
Each
(kg)
Wheel
Dia.
D(mm)
Tread
Width
W(mm)
Wheel
Bearing
Type
Swivel
Radius
E(mm)
Overall
Height
H(mm)
Swivel Casters
with rubber on disk wheel
Model No.
4” 120 100 32 Ball 30 135 4JBPS-100032DB-82E
5” 150 125 38 Ball 35 165 4JBPS-125038DB-82E
 6” 160 150 40 Ball 40 190 4JBPS-150040DB-82E
Swivel locking caster with black elastic rubber on disc wheel
SPEC.
(inch)
Capacity
Each
(kg)
Wheel
Dia.
D(mm)
Tread
Width
W(mm)
Wheel
Bearing
Type
Swivel
Radius
E(mm)
Overall
Height
H(mm)
Swivel Locking Casters
with rubber on disk wheel
Model No.
4” 120 100 32 Ball 30 135 4JBPS-100032DB-82E-ST
5” 150 125 38 Ball 35 165 4JBPS-125038DB-82E-ST
 6” 160 150 40 Ball 40 190 4JBPS-150040DB-82E-ST
Rigid caster with blue polyurethane on disc wheel
SPEC.
(inch)
Capacity
Each
(kg)
Wheel
Dia.
D(mm)
Tread
Width
W(mm)
Wheel
Bearing
Type
Swivel
Radius
E(mm)
Overall
Height
H(mm)
Rigid Casters
with PU on disk wheel
Model No.
4” 150 100 32 Ball --- 135 4JBPF-100032DB-83L
5” 200 125 36 Ball --- 165 4JBPF-125036DB-83L
 6” 250 150 38 Ball --- 190 4JBPF-150038DB-83L
Swivel caster with blue polyurethane on disc wheel
SPEC.
(inch)
Capacity
Each
(kg)
Wheel
Dia.
D(mm)
Tread
Width
W(mm)
Wheel
Bearing
Type
Swivel
Radius
E(mm)
Overall
Height
H(mm)
Swivel Casters
with PU on disk wheel
Model No.
4” 150 100 32 Ball 30 135 4JBPS-100032DB-83L
5” 200 125 36 Ball 35 165 4JBPS-125036DB-83L
 6” 250 150 38 Ball 40 190 4JBPS-150038DB-83L
Swivel locking caster with blue polyurethane on disc wheel
SPEC.
(inch)
Capacity
Each
(kg)
Wheel
Dia.
D(mm)
Tread
Width
W(mm)
Wheel
Bearing
Type
Swivel
Radius
E(mm)
Overall
Height
H(mm)
Swivel Locking Casters
with PU on disk wheel
Model No.
4” 150 100 32 Ball 30 135 4JBPS-100032DB-83L-ST
5” 200 125 36 Ball 35 165 4JBPS-125036DB-83L-ST
 6” 250 150 38 Ball 40 190 4JBPS-150038DB-83L-ST
Japanese Style C
asters
 ● 4JB
 Series